
Nutrients Per 100g

Basic Components
Gram Weight (g)
Calories (kcal)
Calories from Fat (kcal)
Calories from SatFat (kcal)
Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Total Dietary Fiber (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)
Other Carbs (g)
Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Mono Fat (g)
Poly Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Water (g)
Ash (g)

100.00
535.18
278.67
252.52

4.36
62.20
2.40
2.40

58.18
52.29
0.00

30.96
28.06
1.91
0.46
0.05
5.38
0.77
1.62

Nutrients Per 100g

Vitamins
Vitamin A - IU (IU)
Vitamin B1 - Thiamin (mg)
Vitamin B3 - Niacin (mg)
Vitamin B6 (mg)
Vitamin B12 (mcg)
Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Folate (mcg)

Minerals
Calcium (mg)
Iron (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Phosphorus (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Sodium (mg)

Other Nutrients
Sugar Alcohol (g)

86.40
0.04
0.14
0.01
0.05
0.37
0.50
0.00

118.12
3.44

52.32
117.47
311.34
134.54

0.00

11937 - ALPINE MILK WAFER 25# (MB)

All composition values shown above were obtained by calculations based upon the most recent nutrition information furnished by our suppliers of ingredients used in this product.

These numbers reflect what Clasen Quality Chocolate, Inc. believes is, to the best of our knowledge and ability, a typical average of the product's nutritional composition.

Clasen Quality Chocolate, Inc. makes no warranty, guarantee, condition or representation with respect to this information.

Clasen Quality Chocolate, Inc. recommends that the Buyer evaluate the product for functionality and legality of use. 1/4/2022 10:26:16 PM

#88-700

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:
Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel Oil and Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil), Cocoa Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk
Solids, Whole Milk Solids, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Salt, and Artificial Flavor.
Product Notes:
Formulated with palm kernel oil certified through RSPO's mass balance supply chain model.
RSPO Certificate Number: CU-RSPO SCC-834447


