

11937 - ALPINE MILK WAFER 25# (MB)

#88-700

Nutrients	Per 100g
─ Basic Components	
Gram Weight (g)	100.00
Calories (kcal)	535.18
Calories from Fat (kcal)	278.67
Calories from SatFat (kcal)	252.52
Protein (g)	4.36
Carbohydrates (g)	62.20
Total Dietary Fiber (g)	2.40
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	2.40
Total Sugars (g)	58.18
Added Sugar (g)	52.29
Other Carbs (g)	0.00
Fat (g)	30.96
Saturated Fat (g)	28.06
Mono Fat (g)	1.91
Poly Fat (g)	0.46
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.05
Cholesterol (mg)	5.38
Water (g)	0.77
Ash (g)	1.62

Nu	trients	Per 100g
⊟	Vitamins	
	Vitamin A - IU (IU)	86.40
	Vitamin B1 - Thiamin (mg)	0.04
	Vitamin B3 - Niacin (mg)	0.14
	Vitamin B6 (mg)	0.01
	Vitamin B12 (mcg)	0.05
	Vitamin C (mg)	0.37
	Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	0.50
	Folate (mcg)	0.00
	Minerals	
	Calcium (mg)	118.12
	Iron (mg)	3.44
	Magnesium (mg)	52.32
	Phosphorus (mg)	117.47
	Potassium (mg)	311.34
	Sodium (mg)	134.54
	Other Nutrients	
	Sugar Alcohol (g)	0.00

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel Oil and Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil), Cocoa Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Whole Milk Solids, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Salt, and Artificial Flavor.

Formulated with palm kernel oil certified through RSPO's mass balance supply chain model.

RSPO Certificate Number: CU-RSPO SCC-834447